
 
 

Paul Dickerson - President 
Primary contact 

Email: paul@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 800.869.5124 

 
Daniel Weiss - Senior Trader 

Email: dan@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 440.552.4581 

 
Nichole Farrell - Trader 

Email: nichole@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 814.449.1736 

 
Dave Darcy - Trader 

Email: darcy@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 646.847.6995 

 
Rob McHugh - Trader 

Email: rob@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 847.997.9333 

 
Kelly Dickerson – Office Manager 

Email: kelly@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 312.315.9539 

 
Alysha Owen - Logistics 

Email: alysha@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone:  765.570.8311 

 
Bev Dickerson - Accounting 

Email: accounting@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 678.978.7953 

 
Lana Kelly - Accounting 

Email: ar@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 630.776.4376 

 
Gabrielle Habeeb - Merchandising Assistant 

Email: gabrielle@thirdcoastcommodities.com 
Phone: 815.274.1817 
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